BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 6.107819.9

ROUTE: Various

PROJECT: Tree Removal, Stump Grinding & Overhang Clearing

BY:	RAW
DATE:	3/21/2019
COUNTY:	Robeson

			Dewey A. Lewis Enterprises		Hall's Tree Service		Russell Enterprises		DLS Grounds Maint.		Hits Trucking			
LINE	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	1651	6" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	1651	10" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
3	1651	15" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	3	EA	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
4	1651	21" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	5	EA	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00**	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00
5	1651	27" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	5	EA	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$13,250.00
6	1651	33" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	5	EA	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$18,500.00
7	1651	39" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
8	1651	45" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
9	1651	52" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
10	200	GRIND STUMP 6" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
11	200	GRIND STUMP 10" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
12	200	GRIND STUMP 15" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
13	200	GRIND STUMP 21" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$315.00	\$315.00
14	200	GRIND STUMP 27" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$405.00	\$405.00
15	200	GRIND STUMP 33" DIA, TREE	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$495.00	\$1,485.00
16	200	GRIND STUMP 39" DIA, TREE	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$585.00	\$1,170.00
17	200	GRIND STUMP 45" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
18	200	GRIND STUMP 52" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19	SP	OVERHANG CLEARING	50	LF	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00**	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
20	SP	EMERGENCY CALLBACK MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
21	SP	MOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
		TOTAL			\$22,750.00		\$23,163.00		\$31,800.00**		\$60,210.00		\$85,340.00	

** Corrected Bid